

PO Box 2884 Baton Rouge, LA 70821 Isutigergridiron@outlook.com

# TIGER GRIDIRON APPLICATION July 1 – June 30

Write check to TBC-Tiger Gridiron Club or provide credit card information below. Sign and return this renewal form with your payment.

Contributions to Tiger Gridiron Club are not tax-deductible.

## **TIGER GRIDIRON CLUB**

Membership Levels & Benefits

#### **GRIDIRON CLUB STANDARD: \$400**

- Tiger Gridiron shirt and hat
- Home game luncheons with Coach Orgeron
- Attend one spring scrimmage
- Attend one fall practice
- Receive newsletters for home games

### **GRIDIRON CLUB PREMIER:** \$1,500

- Standard Membership benefits plus...
- Reserved seating for 2 for all Gridiron luncheons
- VIP Status at Gridiron-sponsored events
- Photo-op with Coach Orgeron
- Commemorative gift
- Access to 2 pre-game sideline passes for 1 home game\*

# TIGER GRIDIRON CLUB

#### 2019 Membership Application

Name:							Phone:						
Address:						Email:							
						State:				Zip:			
Membership Level:		Standard: \$400 Prer		nier: \$1,500		TA	TAF #:						
Shirt Size:	Men's	Women's	Check One:	S	Μ	L	XL	XXL	XXXL	Check One:	Сар	Visor	
Payment En		Credit Card Payment: Visa			Visa	Mastercard		American Express					
Card Holder	Name (as it	appears on card)	:										
Card Number:						Expiration Date:							

Attention: Comments made by Coach Orgeron at club functions are intended for Tiger Gridiron Club members only and are "off the record." The Tiger Gridiron Club reserves the right to revoke the membership of any individual who does not adhere to this requirement. By signing below, the applicant agrees to adhere to the club guidelines and policies and hereby acknowledges that all comments either verbal or written made by Coach Orgeron, his staff, and guests are confidential and privileged. The applicant warrants and promises that he/she will not divulge any comments to any person, especially media, without the written consent of Coach Orgeron and The Tiger Gridiron Club, Inc. and expressly warrants that no information obtained at any club function will be posted on the Internet or provided to another person to post on the Internet. The Board of Directors of The Tiger Gridiron Club, Inc. <u>will</u> revoke the membership of any member violating this agreement without refund of his/her membership dues and prohibit entry to any club function by any member divulging such information.

Date: